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Precinct

County
County

West

Central

East

South

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Dawson
November 04, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Unofficial and Incomplete

Registered
egistere Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
6,178 1,029 1029 16.66%
5,741 887 887 15.45%
6,394 1,047 1047 16.37%
6,665 668 668 10.02%
24,978 3,631 3,631 14.54%
0 0 0 N/A
0 0 0 N/A
24,978 3,631 3,631 14.54%

11/4/2025 8:06:37 PM
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PSC - DiStI‘ict 2 (Vote fOI’ 1) ***% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct

County

County
West
Central
East
South

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,029
887
1,047
668
3,631

3,631

Registered
Voters

6,178
5741
6,394
6,665
24,978

24,978
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Precinct §
County
County
West 808
Central 640
East 831
South 441
County - Total 2,720
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,720

Alicia M. Johnson

(Dem)

213
237
206
225
881

881

11/4/2025 8:06:37 PM

Total Votes

1,021
877
1,037
666
3,601

3,601
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Precinct :E> é
County
County
West 1
Central 3
East 3
South 0
County - Total 7
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 7
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PSC - DiStI‘ict 3 (Vote fOI’ 1) ***% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct E n“? § Precinct E é E é E

County County

County County
West 1,029 6,178 West 802 212 1,014
Central 887 5,741 Central 646 229 875
East 1,047 6,394 East 827 210 1,037
South 668 6,665 South 439 223 662
County - Total 3,631 24,978 County - Total 2,714 874 3,588

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 3,631 24,978 County - Total 2,714 874 3,588
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Precinct :E> é
County
County
West 0
Central 0
East 2
South 0
County - Total 2
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2
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City CO“nCil Member = POSt 2- DawsonVille (Vote fOI‘ 1) **¥** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct E

County

County
West 153
Central 462
County - Total 615

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 615

Registered
Voters

412
2,874
3,286

3,286

Precinct

County

County

West

Central

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

William llig (1)

114
362
476

476

Total Votes

362
476

476

Unresolved

Write-In

11/4/2025 8:06:37 PM

10
13
23

23
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City CO“nCil Member = POSt 4 = DawsonVille (Vote fOI‘ 1) **¥* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

2
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&
Precinct E

County

County
West 153
Central 462
County - Total 615

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 615

Registered
Voters

412
2,874
3,286

3,286

Precinct

County

County

West

Central

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mark Wade French

(0]

131
209
340

340

Jennifer L. Smith

22
222
244

244
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Total Votes

431
584

584
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Precinct 5=
County
County
West 0
Central 6
County - Total 6
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 6



Page: 9 of 12

Homestead Exemption From County Ad Valorem Taxes (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

County
West
Central
East
South

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,029
887
1,047
668
3,631

3,631

Registered
Voters

6,178
5741
6,394
6,665
24,978

24,978

Precinct

County

County
West
Central
East
South

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

***% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Yes

790
714
769
513
2,786

2,786

No

212
165
257
144
778

778

11/4/2025 8:06:37 PM

Total Votes

1,002
879
1,026
657
3,564

3,564
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Precinct :E> é
County
County
West 0
Central 0
East 0
South 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Homestead Exemption From County And Educational Ad Valorem Taxes (Vote for 1) - msufficient Turnout to Protect

Voter Privacy
Precinct E n“? § Precinct E 2 E
County County
County County
West 1,029 6,178 West 674 239 913
Central 887 5,741 Central 612 180 792
East 1,047 6,394 East 711 244 955
South 668 6,665 South 447 156 603
County - Total 3,631 24,978 County - Total 2,444 819 3,263
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 3,631 24,978 County - Total 2,444 819 3,263
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Precinct :E> é
County
County
West 0
Central 0
East 0
South 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



